Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered
4/8/19-5/6/19
3/27/19-4/26/19
3/27/19 - 4/26/19
4/2/19 -4/30/19
4/1/19 -4/29/19
4/3/19-5/3/19
4/3/19-5/3/19
4/5/19-5/6/19
4/4/19 -5/3/19
3/26/19-4/24/19
4/10/19 - 5/09/19
3/26/19-4/24/19
4/2/19-5/2/19
3/21/19-4/22/19

Period Covered
3/26/19 - 4/24/19
3/26/19-4/24/19
3/26/19 - 4/24/19
3/26/19-4/24/19
3/26/19 - 4/24/19
4/18/19 -5/16/19
3/29/19 - 4/29/19

May 2019

For Location
Courthouse

Maintenance Barn
County Shop

County Annex

Juvenile Probation
Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service

County Jail

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Armory Bldg

Armory Bldg/Street lights
Women's Building
Precinct #4

Precinct #2

For Location
Courthouse

Senior Citizen Center
County Shop

County Jail

Mallet Event Center
Juvenile Probation
Precinct #2

Usage
15960 kWh
452 kWh

2 kWh
10640 kWh
1064 kWh
9720 kWh
3400 kWh
24120 kWh
59083 kWh
0 kWh

67 kWh

0 kWh

514 kWh
408 kWh

Usage
15 CCF
478 CCF
43 CCF
357 CCF
2792 CCF
17 CCF

5 CCF

Total
1,399.26
49.10
11.78
778.38
99.86
861.28
424.22
1,637.23
5,090.50
11.28
15.65
11.28
89.33
82.69
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Total
137.24
274.65
145.53
238.73
961.36
52.06
45.10
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Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered
3/15/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/29/19-5/1/19

3/29/19-4/29/19

Period Covered
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/14/19 - 4/16/19
3/29/19-5/1/19

3/29/19 - 4/29/19

May 2019

For Location

ONL

County Annex
Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service
County Shop
Juvenile Probation
Mallet Event Center
Precinct #2

For Location
County Annex
Courthouse
Courthouse Lawn
Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service
County Shop
Juvenile Probation
Mallet Event Center
Precinct #2

Usage

18
254
11
11

124

Total
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Total
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250.24
62.56
187.68
187.68
125.12
62.56
563.04
68.22

69.03
282.10
980.05

80.11

80.11

17.30

37.15
602.66

45.76
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